24th Sharjah International Arabian

Sharjah, United Arab

Emirates
04 Mar 2023, Colts 3 years old
B
Position Horse
1st Name: R.A.K
MARWAN
Colour: chestnut
Owner: RAS AL
KHAIMAH ARABIAN
HORSE STUD
2nd Name: LR CASIMIRO

3rd

4th

Colour: grey
Owner: SHEIKH
ABDULLA BIN
MOHAMMED ALI
ALTHANI

Name: DURYAB AL
HAWAJER

Colour: bay

Owner: Ghanem
Mohamed Ghanem
Mohamed Alhajri

Name: A. L. R.
BURKAN

Colour: grey
Owner: KHALIFA
MOHAMED SAIF
MOHAMED
ALSUWAIDI

Horse Championship (A show)

Score Detail
91.4

91.1

90.8

90.8

European Conference of
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ECAHO

U.A. C.B. J.B.




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: A.S. AL
DHARAB

Colour: grey
Owner: SUMAYA
HUSSAIN
MOHAMMAD
ABDULQADER
ABBAS

Name: FAKHER AL
SHMOKH

Colour: chestnut
Owner: KHALED
MOHAMMED
RASHED BIN
RASHEDOUH
ALSHEMEILI

Name: SAMI AL
BAHYA

Colour: grey
Owner: REEH AL
SHAMAL ARABIAN
HORSE STUD

Name: S.S. KHANJAR
Colour: bay

Owner: SULTAN
MOHAMED KHALIFA
HAMAD ALYAHYAEE

Name: UQ BURKAN
Colour: grey
Owner: SUMAYA
HUSSAIN
MOHAMMAD
ABDULQADER
ABBAS

90.8

90.5

90.1

89.8

89.3

TYPE 19
[ -
BODY 17.5

LEGS 16
MOVE ik

17.5
15.5
19.5

17
15.5
19

17.5
15
19.5

17.5
15.5
19

17.5
16
19.5

17.5
15.5
19



10th Name: UQ GHAITH 87.9 U.A. C.B. J.B.
Colour: grey
Owner: GHANIM
SAEED EBRAHIM
MAJHOOT AL ALI

11th  Name: MAS AL DAR 87.1
Colour: grey
Owner: AYOUB 17 18 18 18 18

HASSAN HAMID m 17.5 18 18 18 18 18 18.5

RASHID BODY 17 175 17 175 175 175 17.5
ALDHUHOORI
LEGS 15.5 16 15 15 15.5 15,5 15.5
MOVE 17 18.5 18.5 18 18 18.5 18.5
0 Name: KHALDOON No detailed scorecard available
AL HAMIDIYA

Colour: grey

Owner: ABDALLA ALI
AHMED AYLAN
ALSHAMSI

Judges

U.A. & Urs Aeschbacher, CH
C.B. = Cedes Bakker, NL

J.B. == Jerzy Bialobok, PL

C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE
K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT
M.V. 11 Marc Veray, FR



	24th Sharjah International Arabian Horse Championship (A show)
	Judges


